
2.65

4.66

3.20

2.93

2.81
2.82

2.75

3.28

3.79

 CAN

 OAE

 CAO

 OAF
 CAM

 OAD

 CAK
 CAB

 NAI
 CAL

 CAG

 NAH

 CAJ

 OAC

 CAA

 CE1

 NE2
 CD2

 ND1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ3 CH2

 CZ2 CE3

 CE2

 NE1

 CD2

 CD1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 OD2

 OD1

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA  N  

 CE1

 NE2

 CD2

 ND1

 CG 

 CB 
 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CD 

 OE2

 OE1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE1

 NE2

 CD2

 ND1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ  OH 

 CE2

 CE1

 CD2

 CD1

 CG  CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA  N  

Glu 266(A)

Phe 290(A)

Arg 254(A)

Phe 32(A)

Tyr 64(A)

Met 225(A)

Zxa 901(A)

His 128(A)

Trp 67(A)

Asp 224(A)

His 34(A)

Glu 66(A)

His 129(A)

Tyr 171(A)


